
Shirland Primary School 

Membership of Full Governing Board 

1st September 2024 

Name 
Term of Office 

 
Position 

 

Contact Details 

 

Vacancy   Co-opted 

 

 

  

David Williamson 

(Vice Chair) 
27.09.2022 26.09.2026 Co-opted 

 

dwilliamson@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk 

  

 

Louise Needham 

 

01.09.2020 N/A Headteacher 

 

enquiries@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  

 

Jessica Dolman 01.01.2022 31.12.2025 Staff 

 

enquries@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  

 

Tim Farndon (Chair) 16.01.2024 

 

15.01.2028 

 

Local Authority 

 

tfarndon@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  

 

Johnathan Walmsley 22.11.2022 21.11.2026 Co-opted 

 

jwalmsley@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  

 

 

 Claire Forrest 

 

03.05.2022 02.05.2026 Co-opted 

   

cforrest@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  

 

Emily Seals 

 

03.04.2022 02.04.2026 Co-opted 

 

eseals@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  
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Rebecca Dart 20.12.2022 19.12.2026 Parent 

 

rdart@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  

 

Adele Price 12.01.2022 11.01.2026 Parent 

 

aprice@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  

 

 

Kayley Parsons 

 

20.12.2022 19.12.2026 Parent 

 

kparsons@shirland.derbyshire.sch.uk  
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